
CDA Extemporaneous Debate -- Varsity
Joel Barlow

February 16, 2013

Prelim Speakers in Order

PTS RKS WINS OppPt OppWn H/L Rk H/L RND

1. Kevin Gyurco (Simsbury Gyurco/Shaw) 86 4 3 9524 5 29 1 452

2. Nicolò Marzaro (Barlow Coppinger/Marzaro) 85 3 3 9542 3 29 1 409

3. Cooper D'Agostino (Barlow Cummiskey/D'Agost) 85 4 3 9519 4 28 1 615

4. Gita Abhiraman (NewCanaan Abhiraman/Frey) 85 5 2 9516 7 28 2 413

5. Charlie Freyre (NewCanaan Abhiraman/Frey) 85 7 2 9516 7 28 7 387

6. Ward Pankowski (Darien Fletcher/Pankowsk) 84 3 2 9524 5 28 1 712

7. Sage Vouse (Staples Washington/Vouse) 84 4 1 9542 3 28 1 428

8. Reed Morgan (Darien Morgan/Wong) 84 5 2 9530 4 28 1 891

9. J Ockert (ECatholic Langlais/Ocker) 84 7 2 9521 4 28 7 669

10. Tyler Cusack (Xavier Zibrowski/Cusack) 83 3 3 9544 5 28 1 580

11. Frank Edrich (Hartford Edrich/Kennedy) 83 3 1 9534 5 28 1 590

12. Michael Grischuk (Trumbull Gangnath/Grisch) 83 4 2 9521 5 28 1 967

13. John Galle (Simsbury Smits/Galle) 83 5 3 9529 5 28 1 508

14. Wesley Langlais (ECatholic Langlais/Ocker) 83 6 2 9521 4 28 2 391

15. Mike Massaro (Xavier Massaro/Root) 82 5 3 9543 4 27 2 115

16. Doug Phipps (Darien Phipps/Toh) 82 5 2 9534 3 28 1 965

17. Steven Singer (NewCanaan Cohen/Singer) 82 5 1 9524 5 28 2 884

18. Cormac Cummiskey (Barlow Cummiskey/D'Agost) 82 6 3 9519 4 26 2 219

19. Dani Blum (Ridgfield Blum/Rao) 82 6 2 9525 6 27 2 651

20. Matthew Smits (Simsbury Smits/Galle) 82 7 3 9529 5 27 7 611

21. Mason Stalph (ECatholic Stalph/Stern) 81 4 2 9530 3 27 1 559
22. Trevor Root (Xavier Massaro/Root) 81 5 3 9543 4 27 1 676
23. Brendan Coppinger (Barlow Coppinger/Marzaro) 81 7 3 9542 3 26 7 410
24. Spencer Aronstein (AITE Aronstein/Cortigian) 80 6 2 9532 4 27 2 387
25. Henry Cohen (Daniel Hand Cohen/Wilkin) 80 6 1 9524 5 26 2 348
26. Brendan O'Connor (Barlow Freeman/O'Connor) 80 6 1 9532 5 26 2 325
27. Nicole Peterson (Barlow Aldershof/Peterso) 80 7 1 9530 3 26 7 204
28. Hunter Lightman (Barlow Lightman/Von Dwin) 80 8 2 9528 5 27 8 134
29. Manny Torres (Hartford Torres/Abaaho) 80 8 1 9518 5 27 8 801
30. Sam Aldershof (Barlow Aldershof/Peterso) 80 8 1 9530 3 27 8 940



CDA Extemporaneous Debate -- Varsity
Joel Barlow

February 16, 2013

Prelim Speakers in Order

Page 2

PTS RKS WINS OppPt OppWn H/L Rk H/L RND

31. Matthew Shaw (Simsbury Gyurco/Shaw) 80 9 3 9524 5 27 3 725
32. Cameron Wong (Darien Morgan/Wong) 80 11 2 9530 4 26 4 697
33. Tommy Cocco (Barlow Siddiqi/Cocco) 79 4 3 9529 4 25 1 533
34. Alima Cannon (NewCXavi Cannon/Magdzik) 79 4 1 9546 3 26 1 540
35. Jake Madeson (Ridgfield Brown/Madeson) 79 5 2 9548 3 26 2 863
36. Patrick Adams (Wethersfield Colon/Adams) 79 5 1 9523 5 27 1 657
37. John Deckers (Simsbury Deckers/Schick) 79 6 2 9538 3 27 2 926
38. Bailey Kenny (Warde Kenny/Debek) 79 6 1 9543 4 26 2 673
39. Andrew Bastian (Daniel Hand Brucher/Bast) 79 6 9526 6 27 2 186
40. Keeyan Goreshi (ECatholic Blackwell/Gore) 79 7 2 9526 6 27 3 455
41. Harrison Von Dwingelo (Barlow Lightman/Von Dw) 79 7 2 9528 5 27 7 371
42. Andrew Fletcher (Darien Fletcher/Pankowsk) 79 8 2 9524 5 25 2 864
43. Wencong Toh (Darien Phipps/Toh) 79 9 2 9534 3 26 3 883
44. Wyatt Humphries (Nonnewaug Doan/Humphries) 79 10 1 9527 5 27 3 956
45. Ekaterina Dyakova (NewCanaan Dyakova/Kudrzy) 78 5 2 9531 4 26 1 433
46. Anya Varanko (Nonnewaug Giordano/Varan) 78 5 2 9541 4 27 1 672
47. Cecelia Hosley (Marine Sci Hosley/Dubreu) 78 5 1 9525 6 27 2 922
48. Zach Zibrowski (Xavier Zibrowski/Cusack) 78 6 3 9544 5 26 2 517
49. Alejandra Zamora (NewCanaan Jameson/Zamora) 78 6 2 9524 6 26 6 173
50. Mary Blackwell (ECatholic Blackwell/Gore) 78 7 2 9526 6 26 7 950
51. Maurizio Viselli (Barlow Viselli/Miljkovic) 78 7 9535 5 26 7 735
52. Ben Goldschlager (Staples Asada/Goldschlag) 78 7 9548 4 25 7 968
53. Serena Schick (Simsbury Deckers/Schick) 78 8 2 9538 3 26 8 407
54. Yaw Abaaho (Hartford Torres/Abaaho) 78 9 1 9518 5 26 3 290
55. Arthur Wilkins (Daniel Hand Cohen/Wilkin) 78 9 1 9524 5 26 3 499
56. Abbie Jameson (NewCanaan Jameson/Zamora) 77 7 2 9524 6 26 7 341
57. Chris Brown (Ridgfield Brown/Madeson) 77 7 2 9548 3 25 3 640
58. Ryan Cross (Wilton Cross/Fanwic) 77 7 1 9529 5 26 7 635
59. Brooke Curto (Barlow Curto/Dow) 77 7 1 9533 5 25 7 286
60. George Mgaloblishvili (Wilton Mgaloblishvili/) 77 7 1 9539 3 25 7 974
61. Kali Doan (Nonnewaug Doan/Humphries) 77 9 1 9527 5 25 3 840
62. Neel Kaushal (Wilton Mgaloblishvili/Ka) 76 8 1 9539 3 25 8 958
63. Tara Debek (Warde Kenny/Debek) 76 8 1 9543 4 25 2 451
64. Rachel Losacco (Barlow Losacco/Malik) 76 8 9535 3 25 2 401
65. Daanish Siddiqi (Barlow Siddiqi/Cocco) 76 9 3 9529 4 25 3 792
66. David Freeman (Barlow Freeman/O'Connor) 76 9 1 9532 5 26 3 149
67. Christoph Dow (Barlow Curto/Dow) 76 9 1 9533 5 26 9 575
68. Michael Gangnath (Trumbull Gangnath/Grisch) 76 10 2 9521 5 26 4 196
69. Ken Asada (Staples Asada/Goldschlag) 76 10 9548 4 25 4 478
70. Alexandra Cohen (NewCanaan Cohen/Singer) 76 12 1 9524 5 25 4 640
71. Nicole Gagne (Darien Gagne/Dean) 75 6 1 9532 6 25 6 676
72. Nick Serrambana (Hartford Clapis/Serramba) 75 7 2 9531 6 25 3 780
73. Vindhya Rao (Ridgfield Blum/Rao) 75 9 2 9525 6 25 3 376
74. Hana Malik (Barlow Losacco/Malik) 75 9 9535 3 25 3 208
75. Jake Cortigiano (AITE Aronstein/Cortigian) 75 11 2 9532 4 25 4 268
76. Naomi Zarrilli (Warde Cosgrove/Zarrilli) 74 8 9512 6 25 8 920
77. Ryan Carey (Ridgfield Carey/Jones) 74 8 9529 4 25 8 568
78. Joan Fanwick (Wilton Cross/Fanwic) 74 10 1 9529 5 25 3 767
79. Alaina Washington (Staples Washington/Vouse) 74 10 1 9542 3 24 4 539
80. Tristan Dubreuil (Marine Sci Hosley/Dubreu) 74 11 1 9525 6 25 4 456
81. Eric Betancourt (Hartford Edrich/Kennedy) 74 11 1 9534 5 25 4 325
82. Christian Miljkovic (Barlow Viselli/Miljkovic) 74 11 9535 5 25 4 820
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83. Anna Stern (ECatholic Stalph/Stern) 74 12 2 9530 3 25 4 540
84. Grace Giordano (Nonnewaug Giordano/Varan) 73 8 2 9541 4 25 2 441
85. Carl Goldstine (Barlow Goldstine/Pryor) 73 8 1 9546 3 23 8 175
86. Adrienne Dean (Darien Gagne/Dean) 73 9 1 9532 6 24 3 522
87. Justin Clapis (Hartford Clapis/Serramba) 73 10 2 9531 6 24 4 283
88. Alex Kudrzycki (NewCanaan Dyakova/Kudrzy) 73 12 2 9531 4 24 4 333
89. Blake Brucher (Daniel Hand Brucher/Bast) 73 12 9526 6 25 4 310
90. Aidan Pryor (Barlow Goldstine/Pryor) 72 10 1 9546 3 24 3 271
91. Mike Rodriguez (Hartford Rodriguez/Suhai) 72 10 9529 4 24 3 427
92. Anthony Magdzik (NewCXavi Cannon/Magdzik) 72 11 1 9546 3 23 4 523
93. Ollie Jones (Ridgfield Carey/Jones) 72 12 9529 4 24 4 781
94. Azeem Suhaimi (Hartford Rodriguez/Suhai) 71 11 9529 4 23 4 200
95. Keelan Cosgrove (Warde Cosgrove/Zarrilli) 70 12 9512 6 24 4 472
96. Hazel Colon (Wethersfield Colon/Adams) 69 12 1 9523 5 23 4 239


